


Bogey 4.29 Page
Target 10.24 24

Total Inter

Stage Start
SS4

0.00 0.00 Gale Rigg 5.00

1

Gate on entry

0.70 0.70 Possible spectators 4.30

2

1.40 0.70 3.60

3

Gate on exit

1.50 0.10 3.50

4

Artificial chicane

1.80 0.30 3.20

5

2.30 0.50 2.70

6

Gate

2.80 0.50 2.20

7

Miles to 
TC

Gale Rigg 1
4.85 miles

SS4

Miles
Instruction Information



Bogey 4.29 Page
Target 10.24 25

Total Inter

Gate

3.00 0.20 2.00

8

3.45 0.45 1.55

9

3.85 0.40 1.15

10

3.99 0.14 1.01

11

Flying Finish

4.85 0.86 0.15

12

Stop Control
Zero Trip, at gate

5.00 0.15 0.00

13

Miles to 
TC

SS4
Gale Rigg 1
4.85 miles

Miles
Instruction Information


